CONDUCTIVE  POLYMER  ALUMINUM  SOLID  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
95
RS8
Test condition
Capacitance change
tan δ
ESR(   1)
Leakage current (   2)

Current
(µA, 2min.)
ESR
(mΩ)
(20°C/100kHz)
ESL
( Typ.)
(nH, 40MHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms)
(105°C/100kHz)
NICHICON FPCAP
2.5
(0E) 2.8
330 6.3×8 0.10 500 7 2 5600 RS80E331MDN1□□ FP-2R5RE331M-S8□□
330 6.3×8 0.10 500 7 2 5600 RS80E331MCN1□□ FP-2R5RE331M-S8□□-H
＊330 6.3×8 0.10 500 7 2 5600 RS80E331MDNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE331M-S8□□-5K
＊330 6.3×8 0.10 500 7 2 5600 RS80E331MCNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE331M-S8□□-5KH
470 6.3×8 0.10 500 7 2 5600 RS80E471MDN1□□ FP-2R5RE471M-S8□□
470 6.3×8 0.10 500 7 2 5600 RS80E471MCN1□□ FP-2R5RE471M-S8□□-H
＊470 6.3×8 0.10 500 7 2 5600 RS80E471MDNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE471M-S8□□-5K
＊470 6.3×8 0.10 500 7 2 5600 RS80E471MCNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE471M-S8□□-5KH
560 6.3×8 0.10 500 7 2 5600 RS80E561MDN1□□ FP-2R5RE561M-S8□□
560 6.3×8 0.10 500 7 2 5600 RS80E561MCN1□□ FP-2R5RE561M-S8□□-H
＊560 6.3×8 0.10 500 7 2 5600 RS80E561MDNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE561M-S8□□-5K
＊560 6.3×8 0.10 500 7 2 5600 RS80E561MCNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE561M-S8□□-5KH
820 6.3×8 0.10 512 7 2 5600 RS80E821MDN1□□ FP-2R5RE821M-S8□□
820 6.3×8 0.10 512 7 2 5600 RS80E821MCN1□□ FP-2R5RE821M-S8□□-H
＊820 6.3×8 0.10 512 7 2 5600 RS80E821MDNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE821M-S8□□-5K
＊820 6.3×8 0.10 512 7 2 5600 RS80E821MCNASQ□□ FP-2R5RE821M-S8□□-5KH
1200 6.3×8 0.10 750 7 2 5600 RS80E122MDN1□□ FP-2R5RE122M-S8□□
1200 6.3×8 0.10 750 7 2 5600 RS80E122MCN1□□ FP-2R5RE122M-S8□□-H
4.0
(0G)  4.6
560 6.3×8 0.10 560 7 2 5000 RS80G561MDN1□□ FP-4R0RE561M-S8□□
560 6.3×8 0.10 560 7 2 5000 RS80G561MCN1□□ FP-4R0RE561M-S8□□-H
＊560 6.3×8 0.10 560 7 2 5000 RS80G561MDNASQ□□ FP-4R0RE561M-S8□□-5K
＊560 6.3×8 0.10 560 7 2 5000 RS80G561MCNASQ□□ FP-4R0RE561M-S8□□-5KH
6.3
(0J) 7.2
330 6.3×8 0.10 519 8 2 5000 RS80J331MDN1□□ FP-6R3RE331M-S8□□
330 6.3×8 0.10 519 8 2 5000 RS80J331MCN1□□ FP-6R3RE331M-S8□□-H
＊330 6.3×8 0.10 519 8 2 5000 RS80J331MDNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE331M-S8□□-5K
＊330 6.3×8 0.10 519 8 2 5000 RS80J331MCNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE331M-S8□□-5KH
470 6.3×8 0.10 740 8 2 5000 RS80J471MDN1□□ FP-6R3RE471M-S8□□
470 6.3×8 0.10 740 8 2 5000 RS80J471MCN1□□ FP-6R3RE471M-S8□□-H
＊470 6.3×8 0.10 740 8 2 5000 RS80J471MDNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE471M-S8□□-5K
＊470 6.3×8 0.10 740 8 2 5000 RS80J471MCNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE471M-S8□□-5KH
560 6.3×8 0.10 882 8 2 5000 RS80J561MDN1□□ FP-6R3RE561M-S8□□
560 6.3×8 0.10 882 8 2 5000 RS80J561MCN1□□ FP-6R3RE561M-S8□□-H
＊560 6.3×8 0.10 882 8 2 5000 RS80J561MDNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE561M-S8□□-5K
＊560 6.3×8 0.10 882 8 2 5000 RS80J561MCNASQ□□ FP-6R3RE561M-S8□□-5KH
680 6.3×8 0.10 1071 8 2 4700 RS80J681MDN1□□ FP-6R3RE681M-S8□□
680 6.3×8 0.10 1071 8 2 4700 RS80J681MCN1□□ FP-6R3RE681M-S8□□-H
820 6.3×8 0.10 1292 8 2 4700 RS80J821MDN1□□ FP-6R3RE821M-S8□□
820 6.3×8 0.10 1292 8 2 4700 RS80J821MCN1□□ FP-6R3RE821M-S8□□-H
16
(1C) 18.4
100 6.3×8 0.10 500 14 2 3800 RS81C101MDN1□□ FP-016RE101M-S8□□
100 6.3×8 0.10 500 14 2 3800 RS81C101MCN1□□ FP-016RE101M-S8□□-H
270 6.3×8 0.10 1296 15 2 3800 RS81C271MDN1□□ FP-016RE271M-S8□□
270 6.3×8 0.10 1296 15 2 3800 RS81C271MCN1□□ FP-016RE271M-S8□□-H
＊270 6.3×8 0.10 1296 15 2 3800 RS81C271MDNASQ□□ FP-016RE271M-S8□□-5K
＊270 6.3×8 0.10 1296 15 2 3800 RS81C271MCNASQ□□ FP-016RE271M-S8□□-5KH